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27 14:25 TCK-1 1/3 to Final A, 4/6 to Final B Rest out

200m 1
SF 2 2
3
4
5

Amelia
Liubov
Mari-Liis
Viivika
Helene

Zlata

PolistSuk
Lukovyna
Reimus
Aasma
Kihu

Pereskokova

2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011

Pdhjakotkas
Dunamo
Viljandi
Parnu

Parnu

Pd&hjakotkas

52.57
54.04
56.04
58.97
1:06.36
DNF



